



ACHIZITII PAPANETARIE

I.D.: 50825741

Data publicarii	21.10.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.842,59 RON - 1.842,59 RON

Descriere: UNITATE CILINDRU BIZHUB 227 ORIGINALA BUC 1 588.57 588.57 111.83 2 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU BUC 200 0.95 190.00 36.10 3 PEX CU GEL PENSAN NEGRU buc 24 1.75 42.00 7.98 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 50 13.90 695.00 132.05 5 PLIC C6 BUC 30 0.15 4.50 0.86 6 PLIC C5 BUC 50 0.20 10.00 1.90 7 PLIC C4 BUC 50 0.25 12.50 2.38 8 PLIC B4 BUC 50 1.25 62.50 11.88 9 DOSAR PLASTIC BUC 100 0.70 70.00 13.30 10 DOSAR PLIC BUC 50 0.50 25.00 4.75 11 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 BUC 50 0.65 32.50 6.18 12 SFOARA SUBTIRE BUMBAC - ALBA BUC 10 4.20 42.00 7.98 13 POST IT 400 FILE BUC 10 6.80 68.00 12.92
